R1, R5, R6: 10K Resistor 0.25W

R4: 120 Resistor 0.25W

R2: 330 Resistor 0.25W

R3: 470 Resistor 0.25W

C1, C2, C3: 0.1uF Ceramic Capacitor

J1: Power Jack
J2: Modular Jack

8 Pin IC Socket
J3: 6 Pin Header 90 Degree

IC1: 6N137
1C2: DS75176

USB2Serial Converter (FTDI)

Mouser Part #
660-MF1/4DC1002F
660-MF1/4DCT52R1200
660-MF1/4DC3300F
660-MF1/4DCT52R4700
810-FK28X7R1E104K
163-7620-E
571-5556416-1
571-1-390261-2
538-22-28-8061
512-6N137
926-DS75176BTN/NOPE
782-A000059

Quantity
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Total

Total
0.18
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Notes

20.99
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